DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP
ISIN: CA2568272058  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/21 22:26:44

Price
0.686 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.54% (0.02)

ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 198 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.677 EUR (2,959)
0.71 EUR (2,814)
0.68 EUR

0.681 EUR

0.68 EUR

0.669 EUR
0.6806 EUR
5,000

3,403.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2568272058&ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa01557b673443fe5f178a68671d503d4c545a01a0b5acf2010ec11c1ca314c1&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=788c58fa57645c419&time=1724397598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0933c8e8222f544de9e575304f0d4998cce8fa7fab3c0398e68389e4e9cca00f&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26b4ebf0460671ce5&time=1724397598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4470d962209eea882f2d79c375bab7daec6e4f85d79b99b0ff385034c4e16cbf&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9a58d9910a58186e&time=1724397598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64257f92274c1fd460b92dc4e8cd604eff68c94f2797e4e4affedf750316c6cc&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcbe651985edcfafe&time=1724397598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8791bfb21b8394ed20c203e5889442a253ed5f7547c7314fbc6ea8ff8ae812c5&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cff9be08c891f1631&time=1724397598&tool=RSC

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Details

2024/08/21 22:26:44

Price

0.686 EUR

Difference (] 2.54% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 198 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.677 EUR (2,959)
Ask (Ask size) 0.71 EUR (2,814)
Open 0.68 EUR
High 0.681 EUR
Low 0.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.669 EUR
VWAP 0.6806 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,000
Trading volume 3,403.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +42.32% +51.10% +82.20%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +0.23 +0.31
Beta 1.66 1.51 1.42
Volatility  58.05 58.92 66.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.686 EUR
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 22:00 1.05 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:00 0.677 EUR
22

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 0.71 EUR
22

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:03 1.145 CAD

0.707 EUR (15,722
0.714 EUR (10,545
0.707 EUR (11,235
0.595 EUR (9,157
0.880 EUR (2024/05/20
0.426 EUR (2024/01/30
0.880 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.407 EUR (2023/09/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.44 219

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

08:10 0.649 EUR 0.00

21:58 0.7705USD 0.13

08:12 0.674 EUR 0.00

08:04 0.693 EUR 0.00

109
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148494

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DOLLY VARDEN

BILVER CORP

Contact Details
DOLLY VARDEN SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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